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ITEM NO. Z6DCJU0569



Exploded Diagram
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Recommend 2 or more adults for quicker assembly.
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PARTS  LIST
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Back

x 1 B

Seat Cushion

C x 1

Left Front Leg
D x 1 E x 1 F x 1
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Left Arm

x 1 H     x 1

Right Arm

x 1

Right Back LegRight Front Leg Left Back Leg

HARDWARE  LIST

1 x 8+1

Bolt  M6*55mm

2 3x 8+1

Spring washer Flat Washer

4 x 2+1

Bolt  M4*25mm

5 x 4+1

Bolt  M4*40mm

6 x 2+1

Screw M4*16mm
7

Allen Key

x 1 8 x 1

Phillips Screwdriver

x 8+1



STEP 1

STEP 2

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
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Carton

Note :
Tighten 70% the bolts in sequence
after all bolts proper connected.

X 8

C

D

E

F

Back



STEP 3

STEP 4
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Note :
Please fully tighten the Bolts .
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STEP 5

STEP 6
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Carton
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Note :
Fully tighten the bolts in sequence
after all bolts proper connected.
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STEP 7

STEP 8
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Note :
After installation, check the chair's level and
tighten all bolts 100%. You can also adjust
the foot pads to ensure the chair remains level.

Adjustable foot pad

Carton
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X 8

Note :
Please fully tighten the Bolts.



STEP 9
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MAINTAINANCE AND WARNING
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WARRANTY
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